Magnetic Sensor - Absolute
AMS2 – SSI BiSS
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Phone: 07665/93465-0 Fax: 07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 9
General features
• Linear magnetic sensor, with direct reading of the
absolute position.

Page 9 of 9
Ordering example
Type AMS2 - 1 - A - 528 - S0 - V - M02/S - SC
Pole pitch
2 = 2+2 mm
Resolution [µm]
500; 100; 50; 10; 5; 1
Cable output
A = axial
R = radial
Power supply
528 = 5-28 V
Output signals
S0 = SSI programmable 1)
S1 = SSI binary
S2 = SSI binary+even parity
S3 = SSI binary+odd parity
S4 = SSI binary+error
S5 = SSI binary+even parity+error
S6 = SSI binary+odd parity+error
S7 = SSI Gray
B1 = BiSS binary
Incremental signal
V = +1 Vpp (10-wire cable)
 = without incremental signal (6-wire cable)
Cable length/type
M0.3 = 0,3 m (only in combination with connector M12 plug)
M02 = 2 m (standard)
M20 = 20 m
R = 6-wire cable (only serial)
S = 10-wire cable (serial + analog)
Connector/wiring
SC = without connector, open cable end
CI9 = connector M12 plug straight, 8-pin
CG4 = connector M23 plug straight, 8-pin or 12-pin
CO8 = connector M12 plug straight, 8-pin (only in combination with extension cable type VLK-8)
C12 = connector M12 plug straight, 12-pin (only in combination with extension cable type VLK-12)
1) Programming device available separately.
Accessories